Race Date
August 03, 2013

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
David Niblack
Matthew DeWitt
Adrian Orduna
Salvador Orduna
Victor Chaves-Diaz
Frank Hirsch
Brendan Husley
Jim Ritter
Brad Jeffery
Samuel Stelsel
Jaime Medina
Kimmy Figueroa
Sean Blackwell
Kyle Martinelli
Justin Biggs
Darien Veal
Travis Wiser
John Wiser
Manuel Orduna
Luis Ornelas
Tony Theis
Benjamin Myers
Molly Balch
Daniel Hartman
Luis Bettasso
Uriel Flores
Jason Laniosz
LeNard Ford
Jeff Burd
Pedro Cardenas
William Leicht
Fred Beller
Catherine Cosbhy
Jaime Medina Jr
Brandon Brown
Antonio Delgado
Shaakira Ford
Wilton Hill
Brad Billings
Mayor Leon Rockingham
Annette Darden
Tonyotta Dingle
Nadia Feligrini
Kim Stanton Hartigan
Phil McGowan
Johnny ltticheria
Arthur Sifuentes

North Chicago Festival 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3635
3680
3636
3637
3656
3683
3664
3688
3694
3658
3631
3693
3605
3628
3604
3649
3685
3684
3662
3638
3647
3634
3673
3617
3603
3613
3624
3687
3682
3608
3625
3602
3610
3632
3606
3690
3614
3618
3696
3643
3689
3611
3612
3646
3630
3620
3669

32
33
30
42
45
44
25
43
52
28
31
17
26
27
29
37
42
11

8
29
51
37
11
31
23

8
32
39
43
41
32
46
33

9
31
64
37
30
53
58
36
35
34
58
25
40
25
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Top
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
20-29
30-39
Top
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
11-14
6-10
20-29
50-59
30-39
11-14
30-39
20-29
6-10
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
6-10
30-39
60-69
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
40-49
20-29

Time Pace
17:18.9 5:35/M
18:48.7 6:04/M
18:52.7 6:05/M
18:58.7 6:07/M
19:09.2 6:11/M
19:43.1 6:22/M
19:59.2 6:27/M
20:42.2 6:41/M
20:55.8 6:45/M
21:05.1 6:48/M
21:45.2 7:01/M
21:48.7 7:02/M
23:03.2 7:26/M
23:16.9 7:30/M
23:18.1 7:31/M
23:26.4 7:34/M
24:.02.4 7:45/M
24:03.3 7:45/M
24:195 7:51/M
24:20.4 7:51/M
24:23.9 7:52/M
24:32.4 7:55/M
25:00.7 8:04/M
25:07.7 8:06/M
25:14.6 8:08/M
25:23.7 8:11/M
25:24.9 8:12/M
25:27.9 8:13/M
25:29.8 8:13/M
25:54.7 8:21/M
26:08.3 8:26/M
26:49.9 8:39/M
26:52.9 8:40/M
26:58.9 8:42/M
26:59.5 8:42/M
27:28.9 8:52/M
27:42.6 8:56/M
28:02.4 9:03/M
28:13.2 9:06/M
28:14.1 9:06/M
28:17.4 9:07/M
29:42.7 9:35/M
29:49.4 9:37/M
30:09.6 9:44/M
30:24.2 9:48/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:30.9 9:50/M
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Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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Name
Antonio Martinez
Charles Smith
Jerilee David
Karen Landrian
jessica shaide
McKenzie Gordon
Jennifer Castillo
Josh Monroe
Karen Billings
Shadezja Garrett
Tesha King
Kaneicia Brown
Sabrina King
Alyssa Balch
Christopher Hawkins
Maritha Martin
Anteia DeVost
Dianne Kilpatrick
Hornsby Kneeland
Bradyn Kneeland
Kyra Balch
Julie Balch
Tiffany Irons
Melissa Ortiz
Natasha Banks
Terryn Wilson
Cameron Wilson
Tameka Wilson
Sean Wilson
Ronnetta Young
Richard Freeman
Shanetle Garrett
Angelique Robinson
Laila EI-Amin
Shane Burns
Bernice Hawkins
Irane Sanders
Lottie McMillan
Brandi Smothers
Ashley Jackson
Josh Rickabaugh
Lea Rockingham

North Chicago Festival 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

3629
3661
3338
3697
3644
3616
3609
3633
3686
3659
3681
3692
3657
3672
3666
3627
3695
3622
3676
3699
3674
3671
3619
3639
3601
3652
3651
3654
3653
3655
3615
3660
3677
3691
3607
3667
3675
3698
3700
3337
3679
3642

53
63
31
51
22
18
31
36
52
18
31
35
44

9

34
32
33
48

2

46
30
18
36

36
39

80
38
39

23
35
75
26
26

32
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10
11
12
10

50-59
60-69
30-39
50-59
20-29
15-19
30-39
30-39
50-59
15-19
30-39
30-39
40-49
6-10
6-10
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
1-5
1-5
40-49
30-39
15-19
30-39
1-5
1-5
30-39
30-39
0-0
80-99
30-39
30-39
6-10
20-29
0-0
30-39
70-79
20-29
20-29
0-0
30-39

Time Pace
30:31.4 9:51/M
31:03.1 10:01/M
31:44.9 10:14/M
32:28.7 10:28/M
32:32.8 10:30/M
32:33.7 10:30/M
33:50.3 10:55/M
33:58.6 10:57/M
34:01.2 10:58/M
34:14.5 11:03/M
34:33.7 11:09/M
34:55.1 11:16/M
37:19.7 12:02/M
38:35.5 12:27/M
39:53.7 12:52/M
39:53.9 12:52/M
39:56.7 12:53/M
39:56.7 12:53/M
40:34.7 13:05/M
40:35.9 13:05/M
41:09.9 13:16/M
41:16.2 13:19/M
41:21.9 13:20/M
41:48.9 13:29/M
42:18.7 13:39/M
43:10.1 13:55/M
43:13.1 13:56/M
43:14.7 13:57/M
43:14.7 13:57/M
43:27.6 14:01/M
45:17.6 14:36/M
50:02.2 16:08/M
50:18.3 16:14/M
54:00.2 17:25/M
54:26.7 17:34/IM
56:23.8 18:11/M
56:25.2 18:12/M
56:54.4 18:21/M
57:03.9 18:24/M
57:06.3 18:25/M
57:12.5 18:27/M
58:05.8 18:44/M
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